

2nd on A/c Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -	Construction of Road				
	from Middle school Soongarkh to				
	PCC Road under MMGSY scheme.				
Agency: -	Ujjawal Girti				
	At - Golaghat, Dumari Bazar				
	Ward No - 07, Dumari				
	West Champaran.				
Agreement No: -	26/2020-21				
Date of work order: -	21-3-2020				
Date of work to be completed -	20-12-20				
Aggr. Value: -	Rs 29,78,308 = w				
Date of measurement: -					
Details of work done: -					
(1)	Construction of Reference & worked Benchmark as per specification & draft. 200.1 & 200.2				
0.43 km	wide TMB P-4				
	@ Rs 11,093.86/km = Rs 4,770 = w				
(2)	Construction of Reference Pillars & Burjees as per specification & draft.				
0.43 km	wide TMB P-4				
	@ Rs 11,939.66/km = Rs 5,134 = w				
	Co → 39,904 = w				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. 169904 = 00
(3/3)					clearing and grubbing
					road land including
					up road & 1/2 vegetation
					etc full complete job.
0.129 Hec Vide MB P-9					
					@ Rs 51133.76/Hec = Rs 6596 = 00
(4/5)					construction of Embk
					with approved material
					obtained from borrow
					pits with a lead up to
					1000 m as per techni-
					cal specification clause
					301.5
173.09 M ³ Vide MB P-17					
					@ Rs 174.94/M ³ = Rs 30280 = 00
(5/5)					construction of subgrade
					and Earthen shoulder
					with approved material
					obtained from borrow
					pits etc with a lead
					up to 1000 m as per
					technical specification
					clause 301.4.1
284.48 M ³ Vide MB P-17					
					@ Rs 176.58/M ³ = Rs 50233 = 00
					Cos Rs 97013 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F → Rs 97,013 = w
(6/6) Construction of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits etc with a lead up to 100 m as per technical specification clause 301.5	403.88 m ³		Vide TMB P-17		
			@ Rs 58.70/m ³		= Rs 23,708 = w
(7/7) Excavation for road way in soil with manual means etc all complete as per technical Specification clause 302.3	39.85 m ³		Vide TMB P-4		
			@ Rs 74.16/m ³		= Rs 2,881 = w
(8/8) Layer of bricks on prepared subgrade etc all complete as per technical Specification clause 412	157.50 m ²		Vide TMB P-10		
			@ Rs 472.43/m ²		= Rs 74,408 = w
(9/9) Construction of Granular Sub-base by providing					
				C.O → B	1,98,010 = w

Handwritten text at the top of the page, possibly a title or header.

Handwritten text in the first section, starting with a circled number 1.

Handwritten text in the second section, starting with a circled number 2.

Handwritten text in the third section, starting with a circled number 3.

Handwritten text in the fourth section, starting with a circled number 4.

Handwritten text in the fifth section, starting with a circled number 5.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. →	B 12,36,326 =
(13/13)					
					Providing, laying and
					rolling of close graded
					granite surface material
					of 20mm thickness etc
					all complete as per tech-
					nical Specification -
					clause 509.
849.75M ²					vide TMB P-19
					@ Rs 229.64/M ² = Rs 1,95,137 =
(14/14)					
					Construction of unreinfor-
					ced plain cement
					concrete pavement
					Min grade etc all
					complete as per tech-
					nical Specification -
					clause 151.
128.52M ³					vide TMB P-19
					@ Rs 7643.13/M ³ = Rs 9,82,295 =
(15/16)					
					Reinforced cement
					concrete Min grade
					Kilometer Stone of
					Standard design as
					per IRC 8 as per
					Technical Specification
					clause 1703 - ord. KM Stone.
1 No.					vide TMB P-20
					@ Rs 2575.97 Each = Rs 25,76 =
					C.O. → Rs 24,16,334 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$B \cdot E \Rightarrow B 24,16,334 = w$
(16/17)	Rec MIS grade kilo-				
	ometer stone of standard				
	design as per IR: 8				
	etc as per technical				
	Specification clause				
	1703				
	200 M stone (Pre cast)				
	wide GMB P-20				
	@ Rs 654.77 Each = Rs				1309 = w
(17/18)	Rec MIS grade boundary				
	pillars of standard				
	design as per IR: 8				
	etc as per technical				
	Specification clause				
	1704				
8 Nos	wide GMB P-21				
	@ Rs 520.16 Each = Rs				4161 = w
(18/19)	Painting two coats including				
	primer coat after fill up				
	the surface with synthetic				
	enamel paint etc as				
	per draft & technical				
	Specification clause 1701				
22.32 m ²	wide GMB P-21				
	@ Rs 97.96/m ² = Rs				2186 = w
					$C.O \Rightarrow B 24,23,990 = w$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P. → B	24,23,990 = ∞
(19/20)	Providing & applying				
	two coats of water-				
	based cement paint				
	etc all complete job.				
42.00 m ²	vide TMB P-21				
	@ Rs 90.75 / m ²				= Rs 3821 = ∞
(20/21)	Providing & laying of				
	hot applied thermoplastic				
	compound 2.5 mm thick				
	etc all complete job.				
86.00 m ²	vide TMB P-10				
	@ Rs 735.44 / m ²				= Rs 63,248 = ∞
(21/23)	Providing & fixing of				
	Typical masonry & masonry				
	masonry & masonry				
	per MORD Specification				
	& drawing etc all				
	complete job.				
2 Nos.	vide TMB P-5				
	@ Rs 11605.57 Each				= Rs 23,211 = ∞
(22/24)	Providing & fixing of				
	Typical Maintenance Board				
	As per MORD Specification				
	& drawing etc all comp. job.				
2 Nos.	vide TMB P-20				
	@ Rs 11605.57 Each				= Rs 23,211 = ∞

Continuation

C.O. → Rs 25,37,481 = ∞

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. $\Rightarrow$ B	25,37,481 = 4
(23/25)	Providing & fixing of				
	retro reflector on road				
	cautionary, mandatory				
	& informary sign etc				
	All complete fix.				
	600 mm Equilateral Triangle				
4 Nos.	vide TMB P-20				
	@ Rs 3591.28 Each = Rs				14,365 = 0
(24/27)	Providing & fixing of				
	retro reflector on road				
	cautionary, mandatory				
	& informary sign				
	etc all complete fix.				
2 Nos.	600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular				
	vide TMB P-21				
	@ Rs 4233.81 Each = Rs				8,468 = 0
(25/28)	Providing & fixing of				
	retro reflector on road				
	signs etc all complete fix.				
	900 mm side Octagon				
2 Nos.	vide TMB P-21				
	@ Rs 8190.66 Each = Rs				16,381 = 0
(26/29)	Providing & fixing 300 mm				
	dia Rec Hum Pipe NP ₃				
	for irrigation purpose				
7.50 M	vide TMB P-21				
	@ Rs 782.87/M = Rs				5872 = 0
					C.O. $\Rightarrow$ Rs 25,82,567 =

Continuation

Continuation